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Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Pimlico Properties Limited Aurum Investments Limited DN. 362233 26/1/88
Forbes Street (DN.) Limited Southern Tree Surgeons (N.Z.) Limited DN. 144420 23/12/87
Glendermid Leathers Limited Glendermid Properties Limited DN. 143193 1/2/88
I. A. NELLIES, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
col488
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Denwood Investments Limited C I Haythornthwaite Limited HN.192345 15/9/87
R. L. UMAGA, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
co1487

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Nelson Bricks & Pipes (1960) Limited Building & Outdoor Centre (Nelson) Limited =~ WN. 031294 23/12/87
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 17 Limited = Anton Autos Limited WN. 364140 16/11/87
Far Pacific Equities Limited : Far Equities Limited WN. 356492 20/10/87
Broughton and Harris Limited Manunui Plasterers Limited WN. 238252 23/10/87
Woodville Hardware Limited Total Plastics (1987) Limited WN. 033487 24/10/87
Broadway Books Limited Nichols Valuation Services Limited WN. 235472 10/11/87
Pomare Holdings Limited Central Panelbeaters & Spraypainters WN. 020255 18/11/87
(Porirua) Limited
Nagor Developments Limited Gain Corporation Limited WN. 309974 25/11/87
Genius Investments Limited Bream Bay Electrical Limited WN. 356891 11/12/87
Nicholson Properties Limited Wellington Pathology Limited WN. 013262 13/1/88
S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companies.
01493
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson:
Company Date of
Former Name New Name No. Change
Electrical Service Centre Limited Claraghmore Holdings Limited NL. 168890 18/12/87
Newmans Bamford Tours Limited Newford Holdings Limited NL. 167176 29/1/88
Takaro Lodge Limited Saville Bay Farms Limited NL. 275093 29/1/88
Seed Finance Limited : S. J. & S. A. Burge (Photographics) Limited NL. 367534 3/2/88
Independent Services (Nelson) Limited Independent Kerb & Concrete (Nelson) NL. 168624 8/2/88

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Limited

c01494

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:
Company

Former Name

Ecomony Tours (New Zealand) Limited
Ted Jones Trading Company Limited
Emirau Finance Limited

Sunray Aluminium (Waikato) Limited
Opaque Holdings Limited

Atlantis Shelf One Limited

Davy Engravers (1977) Limited
Baritone Holdings Limited

Profuse Holdings Limited

Tauquip (Rotorua) Limited

Mossman Bros. Limited

N. & K. Robinson Motors (Tokoroa) Limited
Curtins Farm Limited

Heron Automotive Limited

J. W. Campin Limited

Impro Holdings Limited

Favvany Glass Limited

Hill Valley Treecutters Limited

Lurum Holdings Limited

Praise Services Limited

P. H. Martens & Company Limited
Silvester and Powell Electrical Limited
Select Cleaning Limited

New Name

The Village Travel Shoppe (Taupo) Limited
Qualiti Corp Holdings Limited

Emirau Services Limited

Sunray Products (1987) Limited

Vamp Holdings Limited

Edhouse and English Bricklayers Limited
Ramon Investments Limited

Shasen Investments Limited

Bestone Investments Limited

Paorahape Investments No. 1 Limited
Pryde Homebuilders (Hamilton) Limited
N. & J. Robinson Tokoroa Limited
Reporoa Bloodstock Management Limited
Marine Painters (Tauranga) Limited
Pleasanton Stud Limited

Penguin Holdings Limited

Favany Glass Limited

Bob Muir Drainage Limited

Astrad Holdings Limited

Pritz Investments Limited

Peter Martens & Co. Limited

Silvester Properties Limited

Latros Industries Limited

No.

. 199631
. 199383
. 175435
. 198481
. 329394
.308473
. 083896
. 342023
. 329392
. 355929
. 179424
. 200585
. 317668
. 297681
. 201417
. 327623
. 208538
. 357238
. 330787
. 344397
. 198500
. 196536
. 195120
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