NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Pimlico Properties Limited	Aurum Investments Limited	DN. 362233	26/1/88
Forbes Street (DN.) Limited	Southern Tree Surgeons (N.Z.) Limited	DN. 144420	23/12/87
Glendermid Leathers Limited	Glendermid Properties Limited	DN. 143193	1/2/88
I. A. NELLIES, Assistant Registrar of C	Companies.		
			co1488
Notice is hereby given that the following	ng name change has been entered on the Register of C	Companies at Hamilto	on:
	N	Company	Date of

Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Denwood Investments Limited	C I Haythornthwaite Limited	HN.192345	15/9/87
R. L. UMAGA, Assistant Registrar of C	ompanies.		
			co1487

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Wellington:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Nelson Bricks & Pipes (1960) Limited	Building & Outdoor Centre (Nelson) Limited	WN. 031294	23/12/87
Gibson Sheat Shelf Company No. 17 Limited	Anton Autos Limited	WN. 364140	16/11/87
Far Pacific Equities Limited	Far Equities Limited	WN. 356492	20/10/87
Broughton and Harris Limited	Manunui Plasterers Limited	WN. 238252	23/10/87
Woodville Hardware Limited	Total Plastics (1987) Limited	WN. 033487	24/10/87
Broadway Books Limited	Nichols Valuation Services Limited	WN. 235472	10/11/87
Pomare Holdings Limited	Central Panelbeaters & Spraypainters (Porirua) Limited	WN. 020255	18/11/87
Nagor Developments Limited	Gain Corporation Limited	WN. 309974	25/11/87
Genius Investments Limited	Bream Bay Electrical Limited	WN. 356891	11/12/87
Nicholson Properties Limited	Wellington Pathology Limited	WN. 013262	13/1/88
S. D. PROUT, Assistant Registrar of Companie	25.		
			co1493

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Electrical Service Centre Limited	Claraghmore Holdings Limited	NL. 168890	18/12/87
Newmans Bamford Tours Limited	Newford Holdings Limited	NL. 167176	29/1/88
Takaro Lodge Limited	Saville Bay Farms Limited	NL. 275093	29/1/88
Seed Finance Limited	S. J. & S. A. Burge (Photographics) Limited	NL. 367534	3/2/88
Independent Services (Nelson) Limited	Independent Kerb & Concrete (Nelson) Limited	NL. 168624	8/2/88
A DELL A SHALD SHALL (Comparing			

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton:

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Ecomony Tours (New Zealand) Limited	The Village Travel Shoppe (Taupo) Limited	HN. 199631	18/12/87
Ted Jones Trading Company Limited	Qualiti Corp Holdings Limited	HN. 199383	21/1/88
Emirau Finance Limited	Emirau Services Limited	HN. 175435	9/12/87
Sunray Aluminium (Waikato) Limited	Sunray Products (1987) Limited	HN. 198481	27/11/87
Opaque Holdings Limited	Vamp Holdings Limited	HN. 329394	5/1/88
Atlantis Shelf One Limited	Edhouse and English Bricklayers Limited	HN. 308473	5/1/88
Davy Engravers (1977) Limited	Ramon Investments Limited	HN. 083896	14/10/87
Baritone Holdings Limited	Shasen Investments Limited	HN. 342023	21/12/87
Profuse Holdings Limited	Bestone Investments Limited	HN. 329392	21/12/87
Tauquip (Rotorua) Limited	Paorahape Investments No. 1 Limited	HN. 355929	22/12/87
Mossman Bros. Limited	Pryde Homebuilders (Hamilton) Limited	HN. 179424	24/11/87
N. & K. Robinson Motors (Tokoroa) Limited	N. & J. Robinson Tokoroa Limited	HN. 200585	9/12/87
Curtins Farm Limited	Reporoa Bloodstock Management Limited	HN. 317668	19/1/88
Heron Automotive Limited	Marine Painters (Tauranga) Limited	HN. 297681	5/1/88
J. W. Campin Limited	Pleasanton Stud Limited	HN. 201417	15/12/87
Impro Holdings Limited	Penguin Holdings Limited	HN. 327623	21/12/87
Favvany Glass Limited	Favany Glass Limited	HN. 208538	5/1/88
Hill Valley Treecutters Limited	Bob Muir Drainage Limited	HN. 357238	27/11/87
Lurum Holdings Limited	Astrad Holdings Limited	HN. 330787	21/12/87
Praise Services Limited	Pritz Investments Limited	HN. 344397	21/12/87
P. H. Martens & Company Limited	Peter Martens & Co. Limited	HN. 198500	18/12/87
Silvester and Powell Electrical Limited	Silvester Properties Limited	HN. 196536	18/12/87
Select Cleaning Limited	Latros Industries Limited	HN. 195120	24/11/87
경찰 성영 경치에 가지 않는 것 같아요. 전 것 같아요. 것 같아요. 것 같아요.			

No. 27

co1494